Huawei 34060918 Gegevensblad

Huawei BiDi-zendontvanger, SFP+, TX 1270nm/RX 1330nm, 9,95~10,3Gb/s, 0dBm, 5dBm, -18dBm, LC, SM, 40km
34060918

34060918 - Echte Huawei OSX040B03 BiDi Transceiver, SFP+, TX 1270nm/RX 1330nm, 9.95~10.3Gb/s, 0dBm, 5dBm,
-18dBm, LC, SM, 40km
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